| | FOR Pendleton County, Kentucky | |
|--|--|-----------|
| | Community, Town or City P.S.C. KY. NO. | |
| | | |
| | | SHEET NO. |
| Pendleton County Water District | CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. | |
| (Name of Utility) | SHEET NO. | |
| | , | |
| RATES AND C | CHARGES | |
| | | |
| 5/8" x through a 2" Meter | | |
| First 2,000 Gallons | \$15.12 Minimum Bill | |
| Next 3,000 Gallons | 6.91 Per 1,000 Gallons 6.56 Per 1,000 Gallons | |
| Next 10,000 Gallons Over 15,000 Gallons | 6.56 Per 1,000 Gallons 5.56 per 1,000 Gallons | |
| Over 15,000 Ganons | 5.50 per 1,000 Garions | |
| Pendleton County High School | | |
| First 125,000 Gallons | \$713.05 Minimum Bill | |
| Over125,000 Gallons | 5.56 per 1,000 Gallons | |
| Griffin Industries | | |
| First 400,000 Gallons | \$2,242.05 Minimum Bill | |
| Over400,000 Gallons | 5.56 per 1,000 Gallons | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | CANCELLED | |
| | 0,110 | |
| | 1110 | |
| | AUG 2002 | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| DATE OF ISSUE June 29, 2002 | PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION | |
| Month / Date / Year | OF KENTUCKY | |
| DATE EFFECTIVE July 17, 2000 | EFFECTIVE | |
| Month / Date / Year | | |
| SSUED BY H, / (Commercia | JUL 172000 | |
| (Signature of Officer) | 00L 1 L | |
| MITLE Secretary | PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, | |
| BY ALITHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COM | SECTION 9 (1) | |

IN CASE NO. 2000-00295 DATED May 20, 2002

SECRETARY OF THE COMMISSION